𝕆ℙ𝕂𝕃𝕀𝔽𝕋𝕋𝔸𝔹𝕃𝔼ℂ𝔸𝔻𝔻𝕀𝔼
Upgraded version ~~~
to support everyone’s
safe working environment !!
LOWERING BAR
-Return by spring to
original position
to prevent self lowering -
CASTER GUARD
- 2 Pcs with guard and brake
to enhance safety -
MAINTENANCE STOPPER
-To prevent table from
descending while
conducting maintenance
Job-
Agent / Dealer:
Manual ● Standard
Old Model New Model
Capacity
(kg)
Min.
Height
(mm)
Max.
Height
(mm)
Table Size
L x W (mm)
LT-H100-6 LTX-H100-6 100
210
600 550 x 350
LT-H150-7S LTX-H150-7S
150 740 700 x 400
LT-H150-7 LTX-H150-7
LT-H250-8S LTX-H250-8S
250 245
850
800 x 500LT-H250-8 LTX-H250-8
LT-H400-8M LTX-H400-8M
400
310LT-H400-8L LTX-H400-8L 900 x 600
LT-H550-8M LTX-H550-8M
550
830 800 x 500
LT-H550-9L LTX-H550-9L 330 980 900 x 600
LT-H800-10 LTX-H800-10 800 340 1,070 1,000 x 600
LT-WH200-13 LTX-WH200-13 200 450 1,300 800 x 500
LT-WH300-15-A LTX-WH300-15-A 300 410 1500 900 x 600
LT-WH500-10 LTX-WH500-10 500 380 1,000 650 x 500
* LT-B400-7M, LT-B400-7L remain the same
Manual ● Low Profile
LT-H200L-6 LTX-H200L-6 200 85
600
800 x 500
LT-H400L-6 LTX-H400L-6 400 87 900 x 600
Push Assist
LT-AS250-8S LTX-AS250-8S
250 245 850 800 x 500
LT-AS250-8 LTX-AS250-8
Semi Auto
LT-D550-9L LTX-D550-9L 550 330 950 900 x 600
LT-D800-10 LTX-D800-10 800 340 1,040 1,000 x 600
Fully Auto
LT-U550-9L LTX-U550-9L 550 330 950 900 x 600
LT-U800-10 LTX-U800-10 800 340 1,040 1,000 x 600
Manual ● Stainless Steel
LT-H150-7SU LTX-H150-7SU 150 210 740 700 x 400
LT-H250-8SU LTX-H250-8SU 250 245 850 800 x 500
LT-H550-9SU LTX-H550-9SU 500 330 980 900 x 600
Leveller / Spring Type
LT-B200-7 LTX-B200-7 100~200 370~770 800 x 500
Manual ● Standard
Manual ● Low Profile
Push Assist
Semi Auto
Fully Auto
Manual ● Stainless Steel
Leveller / Spring Type